

CNR No.MHWR010011652025.

Order below Exh.8 in MJC No.86/2025.

Ramesh Khushalrao Dhok and others

Vs.

Pushpa Rajabhau Raut and other

Order

Issue notice to respondent No.1 by R.P.A.D.

Dated : 02/04/2026.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.